Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	$\mathbf{B}\mathbf{y}$	To	
197-11	$\mathbf{L}\mathbf{E}$	TV, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A WARRANT DIRECTING THE
			TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO PAY TO THE SUPERVISORS OF THE
			SEVERAL TOWNS AND TO THE TREASURERS OF THE SEVERAL VILLAGES AND CITIES
			WITHIN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, THE SUMS AS APPORTIONED BY THE NASSAU
			COUNTY LEGISLATURE BASED ON A REPORT FILED BY THE COUNTY TREASURER
			AND THE COUNTY CLERK, SHOWING DEPOSITS FROM MORTGAGE TAXES FOR THE
			QUARTER BEGINNING JANUARY 1, 2011 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2011; PURSUANT TO
			THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY
			ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 197-11(LE)